Wireless
The next-generation
EN54 fire systems.
More power. Maximum peace of mind.
Contents
Advanced Overview 4
Introducing the Next-Generation Axis EN 6
Axis EN Wireless Versatility 13

protection for complete
peace of mind
    parts list and order codes
AxisGo
AxisGo1 AxisGo1 - 1-Loop Fire Alarm Panel – Grey 50 addresses
AxisGo+
AxisGo1+ AxisGo1+ - 1-Loop Fire Alarm Panel – Grey 240 addresses
Options
GOP-001 AxisGo PBUS Adaptor Card
GOP-002 AxisGo Access Enable Key-Switch
MXP-532 AxisGo Routing/Protection Interface
MXP-506 AxisGo Routing Termination Card
Ready for you now…
and for the future
We understand that fire protection solutions
need longevity.
•   AxisGo’s state-of-the-art technology ensures high
performance today – and for years to come.
2726
2928
Product Code Description
Fire Panels
AXIS-5101 1-Loop Fire Panel – small encl.
AXIS-5101M 1-Loop Fire Panel – medium encl.
AXIS-5101L 1-Loop Fire Panel – large encl.
AXIS-5101D 1-Loop Fire Panel – deep encl.
AXIS-5201 1-2 Loop Fire Panel c/W 1 Loop Card – medium encl.
AXIS-5201L 1-2 Loop Fire Panel c/w 1 Loop Card – large encl.
AXIS-5201D 1-2 Loop Fire Panel c/w 1 Loop Card – deep encl.
AXIS-5401 1-4 Loop Fire Panel c/w 1 Loop Card – large encl.
AXIS-5401D 1-4 Loop Fire Panel c/w 1 Loop Card – deep encl.
AXIS-5401E 1-4 Loop Fire Panel c/w 1 Loop Card – extended encl.
AXIS-5802 2-8 Loop Fire Panel c/w 2 Loop Cards – extended (standard
network)
AXIS-5802/FT 2-8 Loop Fire Panel c/w 2 Loop Cards – extended (fault-
tolerant network)
All 2-, 4- and 8-Loop panels are available with up to 2, 4 & 8 Loop cards fitted
Loop Driver Cards
MXP-568 Loop Driver Card
Remote Terminals
MX-5010 Remote Display Terminal (RDT)
MX-5020 Remote Control Terminal (RCT) – small
MX-5030 Remote Control Terminal (RCT) – large
MX-5010/FT Remote Display Terminal (RDT) – fault tolerant
MX-5020/FT Remote Control Terminal (RCT) – small (fault tolerant)
MX-5030/FT Remote Control Terminal (RCT) – large (fault tolerant)
TouchControlTouchControl
TOUCH-10 Touch-Screen Terminal – standard network
TOUCH-10/FT Touch-Screen Terminal – fault-tolerant network
TOUCH-10-SBB Touch-Screen Terminal Surface Back Box
Network Cards
MXP-503* Network Card – standard network
MXP-509* Network Card – fault-tolerant network
MXS-028 Spare Fault-tolerant Network Interface
MXP-030 Standard Network Booster/Isolator – DIN-rail module
MXP-542 24VDC – 24VCD Converter/Isolator
MXP-635-A Fibre Optic Converter – active
MXP-635-P Fibre Optic Converter – passive
MXP-635-MM Fibre Optic Converter Multi-Mode
MXP-635-SM Fibre Optic Converter Single-Mode
MXP-635-BD/AB Fibre Optic SFP Module – bi-directional (up)
MXP-635-BD/BA Fibre Optic SFP Module – bi-directional (down)
MXP-635/IVIEW Fibre Optic iView Commissioning Tool (limited)
MXP-635/COMM Fibre Optic iView Commissioning Tool (interactive)
* Add F for fitted
Product Code Description
Peripherals & P-Bus Expansion Cards
MXP-034* 4-Way Sounder Card
MXP-035* 4-Way Relay Card
MXP-035-BXP 4-Way Relay Card with 1.5A PSU – boxed
MXP-506 Routing Termination Card
MXP-532* Routing/Protection Interface
MXP-536* 8-Way Conventional Zone Monitor Card